
Russ Blogg 
at LaSalle SWCD 
815-433-0551 x3 
Russell.blogg@il.nacdnet.net 

Lyndsey Ramsey  
at DeWitt SWCD 
217-935-6504 x113 
lgramsey@lc.edu 

 
 

Sheryl Phillips 
at Peoria SWCD 
309-671-7040 
Sheryl.phillips@il.nacdnet.net 

Gene Davis 
CREP Coordinator 
Shelby SWCD Staff 
217-774-5564 x3 

Phil Cox 
at Fayette SWCD 
618-283-1095 x115 
prcox@lc.edu 

Sarah Bergmann 
CREP Coordinator 
Washington SWCD 
618-327-3078 
 

Elisa Royce 
At Lewis  and Clark College 

618-468-2831 
eroyce@lc.edu 

Jake Vancil 
At Sangamon SWCD 

217-241-6705 
Jake.vancil@il.nacdnet.net 

Jeremy Pruden 
At Brown SWCD 

217-773-3993 
Jeremy.pruden@il.nacdnet.net 

 

Vacant 
At Schuyler SWCD 

217-322-3359 

Tim Royer 
At McDonough SWCD 

309-833-1711 
tim.royer@il.nacdnet.net  

County soil and water conservation districts administer the field aspects of the Conservation Reserve 
Enhancement Program. This map denotes CREP eligible counties where additional assistance is available to 

assist county soil and water conservation districts with CREP opportunities. 

National Great Rivers        
Research and Education 
Center Land Conservation 
Specialists 

Association of Illinois Soil 
and Water  Conservation 
Districts CREP Resource 
Specialists 

Phil Cox 
at Fayette SWCD 
618-283-1095 x115 
prcox@lc.edu 
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Phone Numbers of the CREP Eligible County offices 
  

Soil and Water Conservation Districts 


